T

OPPONENT

20221.2023

TIME

mmmBASKETBALme

RESULT

MON, NOV 7
FRI, NOV 11
TUE, NOV 15
FRI, NOV 18
MON, NOV 21
TUE, NOV 22
SUN, NOV 27
WED, NOV 30
SAT, DEC 3
TUE, DEC 6
SAT, DEC 10
SAT, DEC 17
TUE, DEC 20
WED, DEC 28
SUN, JAN 1
WED, JAN 4
SAT, JAN 7
TUE, JAN 10
SUN, JAN 15
WED, JAN 18
SUN, JAN 22
WED, JAN 25
SAT, JAN 28
SUN, FEB 5
WED, FEB 8
SUN, FEB 12
THU, FEB 16
SUN, FEB 19
WED, FEB 22
THU, MAR 2
SUN, MAR 5
MAR 9-12

ALL TIMES CT

VS WAGNER

VS VILLANOVA

VS VANDERBILT

VS RUTGERS*

VS ST. JOHN'S*

VS RICHMOND/SYRACUSE*
VS DREXEL

VS LA SALLE*

VS VCU

VS SAINT JOSEPH’S
AT PENNSYLVANIA
AT OLE MISS

VS MARYLAND-EASTERN SHORE
AT EAST CAROLINA
VS CINCINNATI

AT SOUTH FLORIDA
VS TULANE

AT TULSA

VS MEMPHIS

VS EAST CAROLINA
AT HOUSTON

VS SOUTH FLORIDA
AT UCF

VS HOUSTON

AT SMU

AT MEMPHIS

VS WICHITA STATE
VS TULSA

AT CINCINNATI

VS UCF

AT TULANE

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:30 PM
TBA
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM

AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIP AT FORT WORTH, TX
*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

ESPN+
ESPNU
ESPN+
ESPNU
ESPNU
ESPN2
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPNU
ESPNU

SECN
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN2/U
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN2
ESPN+
ESPN
ESPN+
ESPNU
ESPN2
ESPN+
ESPN2
ESPN+
ESPNU
ESPN2/U
ESPN2/U
ESPN+




